

The Wine and Cheese Box Ingredients and Allergens

Rock Star:

Vintage Cheddar Cheese [Milk]

Truffle Trove:

Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese 98.6% [Milk], Dried Black Summer Truffle 1.3%, Flavouring 0.1%

Green Thunder:

Cheddar Cheese 98% [Milk], Whey Powder [Milk], Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Herbs, Spice, Dehydrated Onion, Sunflower Oil, Herb Extract

Bouncing Berry:

Cheddar Cheese 89% [Milk], Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil)

Simple Oat Crackers:

Allergen Information (Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN). For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens in bold. May also contain traces of Milk, Mustard, Sulphites as a preservative, Celery Seed.

Welsh Leek & Cider Chutney:

Ingredients: Leeks (25%), apples, onions, cyder vinegar, sugar, Hallet's Dabinett Cider (5%), sea salt, mustard, chilli flakes.

Allergens: contains mustard.